
2019 KS2 SATS TEST RESULTS (29 pupils) 
These figures exclude the children from The Autism Unit and therefore will differ from the Ofsted Dashboards.   

 

 NV SATs test 
Working 

Below 2019 

NV Teacher 
Assessment 
Working at & 

Above 
2019 

NVS SATs 
Test 

Working at & 
Above 
2019 

NV Teacher 
Assessment 
Working at & 

above 
2018 

NV SATs Test 
Working at & 

Above 
2018 

National 
Working at & 

above 
2019 

(at 100) 

National 
Working 

above 2019 

NV Teacher 
Assessment 

Working 
above 
2019 

NV SATS Test 
Working 

above (110+) 
2019 

Teacher 
Assessment 

Working 
above 
2018 

NV SATS Test 
Working 

above (110+) 
2018 

National 
Working 

above (110+) 
2018 

 

 
Reading 

 
13.8% 

 
na 

 
86% 

 
78% 

 
68.8% 

 

 
73% 

 

 
27% 

 
na 

 
20.7% 

 
NA 

 
25% 

 
28.1% 

 
Writing 

(Not tested) 

 
na 

 
79% 

 
na 

 
75% 

 
na 

 
78% 

 
20% 

 
14% 

 
Na 

 
18.8% 

 
na 

 
19.8% 

 
Maths 

 
20.7% 

 
na 

 
79% 

 
75% 

 
81.3% 

 

 
79% 

 

 
27% 

 
na 

 
41.4% 

 
NA 

 
21.9% 

 
23.6% 

 
GPS 

 
10.3% 

 
na 

 
90% 

 
na 

 
81.3% 

 

 
78% 

 

 
36% 

 
na 

 
31% 

 
NA 

 
34.4% 

 
34.4% 

 

 
Reading/Writing/Maths combined KS2    
    

 NVPS 2019 NVPS 2018 National 
2019/18 

At and Greater Depth 76% 56.3% 64.8%/65% 

Greater Depth 10% 6.25% 11%/10% 

 

 
Average point scores KS2 
 

 NVPS 2019 NVPS 2018 National 2019 

Reading 104 102.9 104 

Maths 107 105.1 105 

GPS 106 106.8 106 

 
 
PROGRESS from KS1 to KS2 
 

 NVPS 2019 NVPS 2018 NVPS 2017 

Reading +0.74 -0.5 +1.8 

Writing +0.18 +0.56 +1.6 

Maths +2.07 +2.07 +3.7 

 



2019 KS1 RESULTS (33 pupils) 
These figures exclude the children from The Autism Unit and therefore will differ from the Ofsted Dashboards.   
 

 NVPS 2019 NVPS 2018 NVPS 2017 LA 
2019 

National 
2019 

READ      

Above 27.3% 22.6% 23.3% 25.3% 25.1% 

At & Above 66.7% 67.7% 83.4% 75.9% 75% 

At 39.4% 45.2% 60% 50.6% 49.9% 

WRITE      

Above 0% 3.2% 16.6% 13.5% 14.8% 

At & Above 60.6% 64.5% 66.6% 70% 69.3% 

At 60.6% 61.3% 50% 56.5% 54.5% 

MATHS      

Above 18% 19.4% 13.3% 21.9% 21.8% 

At & Above 63.6% 71% 73.3% 76.5% 75.7% 

At 45.5% 51.6% 63.3% 54.6% 53.9% 

SCIENCE      

At & Above 90.9% 77.4% 93.3% 83.9% 82.4% 

 

 
Reading/Writing/Maths combined KS1 
 

 NVPS 2019 NVPS 2018 LA 2019 National 2019 

At and Greater Depth 54.5% 61.3% 65.5% 65% 

Greater Depth 0% 3.2% 10.4% 11.2% 

 

 
PHONICS – YEAR 1                                                                                    Year 2 Re-sits 
 

NVPS 2020 NVPS 2019 NVPS 2018 NVPS 2017 LA 2019 National 2019 2017 Y2 re-sit 
NVPS 

2018 Y2 re-sit 
NVPS 

2019 Y2 re-sit 
NVPS 

Y2 Re-sit 
National 2019 

82% 86.2% 83.9% 74.2% 83.4% 81.9% 6/8   75%  3/9   33% (81%)  91% 

 

 
EYFS - GDL 
 

 NVPS 2019 NVPS 2018 NVPS 2017 LA 2019 National 2019 

GDL 75.8% 76.7% 73.3% 72.2% 71.8% 

Average Point Score 36.8 36.2 35.3 34.9 34.6 

 

 



2021 (Teacher Assessment) & 2019 KS2 SATS TEST RESULTS  
These figures exclude the children from The Autism Unit and therefore will differ from the Ofsted Dashboards.   

 

 NV SATs test 
Working 

Below 2019 

NVS SATs 
Test 

Working at & 
Above 
2019 

NV SATS 
Test Working 
above (110+) 

2019 

NV Teacher 
Assessment 
Working at 

(EXS)  
2021 

NV Teacher 
Assessment 
At & Above 

 
2021 

NV Teacher 
Assessment 

Above  
(GDS) 
2021 

National 
Working at & 

above 
2019 

(at 100) 

National 
Working 

above 2019 

 
Reading 

 
13.8% 

 
86% 

 
20.7% 

 
73% 

 
80% 

 

 
7% 

 

 
73% 

 

 
27% 

 
Writing 

(Not tested) 

 
na 

 
79% TA 

 
14% TA 

 
70% 

 
77% 

 
7% 

 
78% 

 
20% 

 
Maths 

 
20.7% 

 
79% 

 
41.4% 

 
73% 

 
90% 

 
17% 

 
79% 

 

 
27% 

 
GPS 

 
10.3% 

 
90% 

 
31% 

 
67% 

 
87% 

 
20% 

 
78% 

 

 
36% 

 

 
Reading/Writing/Maths combined KS2    
    

 NVPS 2021 
TA 

NVPS 2019 NVPS 2018 National 
2019/18 

At and Greater Depth 67% 76% 56.3% 64.8%/65% 

Greater Depth 7% 10% 6.25% 11%/10% 

 

 
Average point scores KS2 
 

 NVPS 2019 NVPS 2018 National 2019 

Reading 104 102.9 104 

Maths 107 105.1 105 

GPS 106 106.8 106 

 
 
PROGRESS from KS1 to KS2 
 

 NVPS 2019 NVPS 2018 NVPS 2017 

Reading +0.74 -0.5 +1.8 

Writing +0.18 +0.56 +1.6 

Maths +2.07 +2.07 +3.7 

 



2021 & 2019 KS1 RESULTS  
These figures exclude the children from The Autism Unit and therefore will differ from the Ofsted Dashboards.   
 

 NVPS (Covid) 

2021 
NVPS 2019 NVPS 2018 LA 

2019 
National 

2019 

READ      

Above 18.5% 27.3% 22.6% 25.3% 25.1% 

At & Above 51.8% 66.7% 67.7% 75.9% 75% 

At 33.3% 39.4% 45.2% 50.6% 49.9% 

WRITE      

Above 0% 0% 3.2% 13.5% 14.8% 

At & Above 48.1% 60.6% 64.5% 70% 69.3% 

At 48.1% 60.6% 61.3% 56.5% 54.5% 

MATHS      

Above 11.1% 18% 19.4% 21.9% 21.8% 

At & Above 62.9% 63.6% 71% 76.5% 75.7% 

At 51.8% 45.5% 51.6% 54.6% 53.9% 

SCIENCE      

At & Above NA 90.9% 77.4% 83.9% 82.4% 

 
Reading/Writing/Maths combined KS1 
 

 NVPS 2021 NVPS 2019 NVPS 2018 LA 2019 National 2019 

At and Greater Depth 48.1% 54.5% 61.3% 65.5% 65% 

Greater Depth 0% 0% 3.2% 10.4% 11.2% 

 

 
PHONICS – YEAR 1                                                                                    Year 2 Phonics Re-sits 
 

NVPS 2021 
(June TA) 

NVPS 2020 NVPS 2019 NVPS 2018 LA 2019 National 2019  2017 Y2 re-sit 
NVPS 

2018 Y2 re-sit 
NVPS 

2019 Y2 re-sit 
NVPS 

77% 82% 86.2% 83.9% 83.4% 81.9% 6/8   75%  (93%) 3/9   33%  (81%) 3/5   60%  (94%) 

 

 
EYFS - GDL 
 

 NVPS 2021 NVPS 2019 NVPS 2018 LA 2019 National 2019 

GDL 76.7% 75.8% 76.7% 72.2% 71.8% 

Average Point Score 31.2 - Not 
comparable to 2019 

36.8 36.2 34.9 34.6 

 


