**2019 KS2 SATS TEST RESULTS (29 pupils)**These figures exclude the children from The Autism Unit and therefore will differ from the Ofsted Dashboards.

	NV SATs test Working Below 2019	NV Teacher Assessment Working at & Above 2019	NVS SATs Test Working at & Above 2019	NV Teacher Assessment Working at & above 2018	NV SATs Test Working at & Above 2018	National Working at & above 2019 (at 100)	National Working above 2019	NV Teacher Assessment Working above 2019	NV SATS Test Working above (110+) 2019	Teacher Assessment Working above 2018	NV SATS Test Working above (110+) 2018	National Working above (110+) 2018
Reading	13.8%	na	86%	78%	68.8%	73%	27%	na	20.7%	NA	25%	28.1%
Writing (Not tested)	na	79%	na	75%	na	78%	20%	14%	Na	18.8%	na	19.8%
Maths	20.7%	na	79%	75%	81.3%	79%	27%	na	41.4%	NA	21.9%	23.6%
GPS	10.3%	na	90%	na	81.3%	78%	36%	na	31%	NA	34.4%	34.4%

# Reading/Writing/Maths combined KS2

	NVPS 2019	NVPS 2018	National 2019/18
At and Greater Depth	76%	56.3%	64.8%/65%
Greater Depth	10%	6.25%	11%/10%

# **Average point scores KS2**

	NVPS 2019	NVPS 2018	National 2019
Reading	104	102.9	104
Maths	107	105.1	105
GPS	106	106.8	106

# **PROGRESS from KS1 to KS2**

	NVPS 2019	NVPS 2018	NVPS 2017
Reading	+0.74	-0.5	+1.8
Writing	+0.18	+0.56	+1.6
Maths	+2.07	+2.07	+3.7

**2019 KS1 RESULTS (33 pupils)**These figures exclude the children from The Autism Unit and therefore will differ from the Ofsted Dashboards.

	NVPS 2019	NVPS 2018	NVPS 2017	LA 2019	National 2019
READ					
Above	27.3%	22.6%	23.3%	25.3%	25.1%
At & Above	66.7%	67.7%	83.4%	75.9%	75%
At	39.4%	45.2%	60%	50.6%	49.9%
WRITE					
Above	0%	3.2%	16.6%	13.5%	14.8%
At & Above	60.6%	64.5%	66.6%	70%	69.3%
At	60.6%	61.3%	50%	56.5%	54.5%
MATHS					
Above	18%	19.4%	13.3%	21.9%	21.8%
At & Above	63.6%	71%	73.3%	76.5%	75.7%
At	45.5%	51.6%	63.3%	54.6%	53.9%
SCIENCE					
At & Above	90.9%	77.4%	93.3%	83.9%	82.4%

# **Reading/Writing/Maths combined KS1**

	NVPS 2019	NVPS 2018	LA 2019	National 2019
At and Greater Depth	54.5%	61.3%	65.5%	65%
Greater Depth	0%	3.2%	10.4%	11.2%

# PHONICS - YEAR 1

# Year 2 Re-sits

NVPS 2020	NVPS 2019	NVPS 2018	NVPS 2017	LA 2019	National 2019	2017 Y2 re-sit NVPS	2018 Y2 re-sit NVPS	2019 Y2 re-sit NVPS	Y2 Re-sit National 2019
82%	86.2%	83.9%	74.2%	83.4%	81.9%	6/8 75%	3/9 33% (81%)		91%

## **EYFS - GDL**

	NVPS 2019	NVPS 2018	NVPS 2017	LA 2019	National 2019
GDL	75.8%	76.7%	73.3%	72.2%	71.8%
Average Point Score	36.8	36.2	35.3	34.9	34.6

# **2021 (Teacher Assessment) & 2019 KS2 SATS TEST RESULTS**These figures exclude the children from The Autism Unit and therefore will differ from the Ofsted Dashboards.

	NV SATs test Working Below 2019	NVS SATs Test Working at & Above 2019	NV SATS Test Working above (110+) 2019	NV Teacher Assessment Working at (EXS) 2021	NV Teacher Assessment At & Above 2021	NV Teacher Assessment Above (GDS) 2021	National Working at & above 2019 (at 100)	National Working above 2019
Reading	13.8%	86%	20.7%	73%	80%	7%	73%	27%
Writing (Not tested)	na	79% TA	14% TA	70%	77%	7%	78%	20%
Maths	20.7%	79%	41.4%	73%	90%	17%	79%	27%
GPS	10.3%	90%	31%	67%	87%	20%	78%	36%

## Reading/Writing/Maths combined KS2

	NVPS 2021 TA	NVPS 2019	NVPS 2018	National 2019/18
At and Greater Depth	67%	76%	56.3%	64.8%/65%
Greater Depth	7%	10%	6.25%	11%/10%

# **Average point scores KS2**

	NVPS 2019	NVPS 2018	National 2019
Reading	104	102.9	104
Maths	107	105.1	105
GPS	106	106.8	106

# **PROGRESS from KS1 to KS2**

	NVPS 2019	NVPS 2018	NVPS 2017
Reading	+0.74	-0.5	+1.8
Writing	+0.18	+0.56	+1.6
Maths	+2.07	+2.07	+3.7

<u>2021 & 2019 KS1 RESULTS</u>
These figures exclude the children from The Autism Unit and therefore will differ from the Ofsted Dashboards.

	NVPS (Covid) 2021	NVPS 2019	NVPS 2018	LA 2019	National 2019
READ					
Above	18.5%	27.3%	22.6%	25.3%	25.1%
At & Above	51.8%	66.7%	67.7%	75.9%	75%
At	33.3%	39.4%	45.2%	50.6%	49.9%
WRITE					
Above	0%	0%	3.2%	13.5%	14.8%
At & Above	48.1%	60.6%	64.5%	70%	69.3%
At	48.1%	60.6%	61.3%	56.5%	54.5%
MATHS					
Above	11.1%	18%	19.4%	21.9%	21.8%
At & Above	62.9%	63.6%	71%	76.5%	75.7%
At	51.8%	45.5%	51.6%	54.6%	53.9%
SCIENCE					
At & Above	NA	90.9%	77.4%	83.9%	82.4%

## **Reading/Writing/Maths combined KS1**

	NVPS 2021	NVPS 2019	NVPS 2018	LA 2019	National 2019
At and Greater Depth	48.1%	54.5%	61.3%	65.5%	65%
Greater Depth	0%	0%	3.2%	10.4%	11.2%

### PHONICS - YEAR 1

# **Year 2 Phonics Re-sits**

NVPS 2021 (June TA)	NVPS 2020	NVPS 2019	NVPS 2018	LA 2019	National 2019	2017 Y2 re-sit NVPS	2018 Y2 re-sit NVPS	2019 Y2 re-sit NVPS
77%	82%	86.2%	83.9%	83.4%	81.9%	6/8 75% (93%)	3/9 33% (81%)	3/5 60% (94%)

### **EYFS - GDL**

	NVPS 2021	NVPS 2019	NVPS 2018	LA 2019	National 2019
GDL	76.7%	75.8%	76.7%	72.2%	71.8%
Average Point Score	31.2 - Not comparable to 2019	36.8	36.2	34.9	34.6